Signature: _____ Date: _____

Parent/Guardian

Closure, Cancellation, and No-Show Policy

If inclement weather or other unanticipated event warrants the closure of Santosha Wellness, LLC, all scheduled clients will be notified via phone, text message, and/or email as well as all social media accounts (ie. Facebook) no later than 7:00am of that business day.

If Kalamazoo Public Schools are closed due to inclement weather such as a Snow Day, Santosha Wellness will also be closed. In this event, each individual family will not be notified; they instead are expected to be aware of this policy and can see updates on our social media accounts for closures.

Santosha Wellness, LLC will be closed for the following major holidays: Memorial Day, Fourth of July, Labor Day, Thanksgiving and the day after, and December 24-January 1 in observance of the holidays.

	,	
Signatura	Date:	
Parent/Guardi		
Waiver Form		
l,	, the parent/guardian of	(thereafter
referred to as "my child") g programs and Services.	ive permission for my child to participate in Santo	osha Wellness, LLC
and all other individuals or claims which I or my child r Santosha Wellness, LLC pro of action for injuries to my	Wellness, LLC principal owners, therapists, emploorganizations acting on behalf of Santosha Wellr may have, resulting from or in connection with my ograms. This includes, but without limitation, any child, including but not limited to injuries resulting the program at Santosha Wellness, LLC or stunity.	ness, LLC from any and all y child's participation in claim, demands or causes ag from the use of
to, I understand that the afo services provided. This agr	pe present at all times during delivery or service to prementioned statements still apply in my present eement is signed for the purpose of fully and contying Santosha Wellness, LLC in connection with the	nce or absence during the mpletely releasing,
Signature: Parent/Guardi		

Photography Release

I understand that as a participant of any program offered at Santosha Wellness, LLC, my child may be
photographed while participating in said program to publicly promote Santosha Wellness and its
programs. I consent that these photographs may be used on social media platforms (website,
Facebook) or other editorial, promotional, or advertising material produced by and/or published by
Santosha Wellness without compensation.

Signature:	Date: